You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1576 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th March 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | -° | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands 1\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1576] 619 673 14441369| 95 | 151 | 763 | 813 | 183 | 673 | 389 |331]| 898 | 678 189 523 339 380 145

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much, if at all, do you trust the following parties to
make the right decisions over Brexit?
Conservatives
Trustalot 10 4 16 | 25 2 2 9 12 8 4 7 11 17| 10 10 7 10 11 10 7
Trust a fair amount 29 23 39 | 47 18 28 44| 31 28 26 25 31 37| 32 25 27 33 29 29 20
TOTAL TRUST 39 27 55 72 20 30 53 43 36 30 32 42 54 42 35 34 43 40 39 27
Do not trust very much 21 26 17 | 18 24 30 22| 20 23 20 22 21 22| 22 21 26 20 24 18 21
Do not trust at all 29 39 21 7 52 34 18| 30 27 23 34 30 19| 28 30 30 25 27 30 40
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 50 65 38 20 76 64 40 50 50 43 56 51 41 50 51 56 45 51 48 61
Don‘tknow 11 | 8 7|17 4 6 7|7 15 |2 122 7 5| 8 14| 10 12 9 12 11
Labour
Trustalot 2 3 1 0 6 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1
Trust a fair amount 18 27 9 10 31 20 6 16 20 34 20 14 10| 21 15 23 17 20 19 11
TOTAL TRUST 20 30 10 10 37 20 6 18 22 36 23 15 11 23 17 26 19 23 21 12
Do not trust very much 30 35 29 |30 36 38 22| 31 29 20 31 31 33| 31 29 33 28 30 31 35
Do not trust at all 37 25 53 | 53 20 34 64 | 43 32 17 32 44 51| 36 39 29 42 39 34 41
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 67 60 82 83 56 72 86 74 61 37 63 75 84 67 68 62 70 69 65 76
Don't know 12 I 10 8 7 8 8 7 8 17 27 14 9 5 10 15 12 13 9 14 13
Liberal Democrats
Trustalot 3 7 0 2 4 12 O 5 2 6 4 2 2 4 2 6 4 1 4 1
Trust a fair amount 16 28 7 12 22 42 9 16 17 23 17 16 12| 20 11 20 17 14 15 15
TOTAL TRUST 19 35 7 14 26 54 9 21 19 29 21 18 14 24 13 26 21 15 19 16
Do not trust very much 28 29 28 |32 32 18 19| 28 29 22 30 27 29| 29 27 33 26 33 25 28
Do not trust at all 36 20 52 141 30 17 60 | 41 31 18 31 43 46| 33 40 23 36 37 38 41
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 64 49 80 73 62 35 79 69 60 40 61 70 75 62 67 56 62 70 63 69
Dontknow 17 | 15 12 |14 12 11 12|11 22 |31 18 12 11| 15 20| 18 17 15 17 16
UKIP
Trustalot 5 0 10 3 4 3 22 7 3 4 3 7 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 4
Trust a fair amount 13 2 26 | 13 7 7 43 | 15 11 10 10 14 19| 11 15 7 16 14 15 3
TOTAL TRUST 18 2 36 16 11 10 65 22 14 14 13 21 26 16 20 13 21 18 20 7
Do not trust very much 16 10 21 |22 12 9 17 | 16 16 11 16 15 18] 16 16 11 14 21 17 14
Do not trust at all 53 80 32 |50 71 72 9 54 52 53 57 53 44| 57 48 65 50 48 50 68
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 69 90 53 72 83 81 26 70 68 64 73 68 62 73 64 76 64 69 67 82
Dontknow 14 | 9 12|12 6 9 10|]9 19 |22 15 10 12| 12 16| 12 15 14 14 12
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Below are some conditions people have set out on
what would make a good Brexit. For each one, please
say whether you think it is essential that the criteriais
met if Britain is to leave, whether it is nice to have but
not essential, or whether it would not be good for
Britain at all.
Does it deliver the "exact same benefits" as Britain
currently has from the single market and customs
union
This is essential to have, and Britain should NOT LEAVE if
it is not met
This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL
LEAVE even if it is not met
This is not that important either way, and it dqe;nt matter if 8 2 15 9 5 7 20 8 8 5 7 9 11 7 9 7 10 9 7 4
it is met or not
This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Brltaln 4 5 7 5 3 3 9 5 3 2 3 5 5 4 3 8 4 3 3 5
should not seek it
Not sure 21 19 13 |12 19 13 11| 14 27 29 24 16 13| 17 25 19 20 19 24 21
Does it ensure a strong future relationship with the
EU?
This is essential to have, and Britain should NOT LEAVE if
it is not met
This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL
LEAVE even if it is not met
This is not that important either way, and it doesn't matter if
it is met or not
This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Britain
should not seek it
Not sure 18 15 12 | 12 15 11 10| 13 23 22 21 14 14 ] 15 22 14 16 17 23 17

27 56 4 19 42 47 6 | 28 26 36 31 21 22| 32 20 38 24 22 26 37

40 22 62 | 55 31 29 54| 45 36 28 35 48 48] 39 42 28 41 48 40 34

30 59 5 19 44 52 8 | 29 30 42 34 23 21| 34 24 43 26 26 27 39

41 23 62 | 56 32 34 55| 44 38 24 36 52 47| 40 41 31 45 46 38 34
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Does it ensure "fair management of migration in the
interests of the economy and communities”
This is essential to have, and Britain should N?L_';Eﬁ:’fﬁ;‘; 31| 52 14|27 39 48 17|20 32 |34 35 24 28| 34 26| 38 28 30 21 4
This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL =5, | 16 g | 41 28 19 40|33 29 |24 24 40 40| 31 31| 26 32 35 31 30
LEAVE even if it is not met
This is not that important either way, and it dqe;nt matter if 9 8 11 110 10 12 10| 12 6 9 10 8 9 9 8 11 9 10 8 4
it is met or not
This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Brltaln 8 5 11 8 a 7 19 | 11 6 5 7 11 8 7 9 7 10 6 8 9
should not seek it
Not sure 21 18 15 13 20 14 14| 15 27 28 24 17 15| 18 25 18 21 19 26 17
Does it defend existing workplace rights and
protections?
This is essential to have, and Britain should NoltTISLEStVnE];I 35| 63 11|23 53 52 9 |35 36 |42 40 30 27| 39 30| 45 33 34 2 42
This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL = 5 | 15 59 | 51 26 36 57|38 35 |22 30 46 46| 36 37| 31 38 39 37 29
LEAVE even if it is not met
This is not that important either way, and it dqe_snt matter if 8 4 1412 s 1 16 | 11 5 6 7 8 13 8 8 7 9 10 6 8
it is met or not
This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Britain 2 1 3 3 1 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 4 2 1 2 4

should not seek it
Not sure 18 14 13 10 15 9 14 | 13 22 26 21 13 13| 14 23 14 17 16 22 18
Does it retain Britain's ability to work with other EU
countries on national security and crime?
This is essential to have, and Britain should NOT LEAVE if

L 37 66 12 | 31 52 58 10| 36 38 38 43 33 31| 41 32 48 36 33 35 43
it Is not met

This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL -, | 19 69 | 55 28 32 67 |45 37 |30 32 49 56| 40 42| 34 a2 47 38 37
LEAVE even if it is not met

This is not that important either way, and it dqe;nt matter if 4 2 6 3 5 1 10 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 2
it is met or not

This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Brltalp 2 1 2 1 1 2 5 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 5
should not seek it

Not sure 16 12 11 9 14 7 8 | 11 20 25 20 11 9 13 20 12 15 14 22 14
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Does it deliver for all regions and nations of the UK and
have the support of Scotland, Wales and Northern
Ireland?
This is essential to have, and Britain should NoltTl'S‘iﬁtan;I 29| 56 6 |17 42 47 8 |28 30 |38 31 26 24|33 24| 38 25 28 25 46
This would be nice to have, but Britain should STILL | 53 65 |55 32 20 56 |45 36 |23 36 46 52| 41 39 | 20 42 46 4 31
LEAVE even if it is not met
This is not that important either way, and it dqe§nt matter if 10 6 5112 8 12 21|11 9 9 9 12 10| 10 11 12 12 9 9 6
it is met or not
This would not be good for Britain anyway, and Brltalp 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 4
should not seek it
Not sure 19 15 13 13 16 11 12 | 14 23 26 23 14 12| 15 24 17 18 16 25 13
Overall, do you think these six tests are reasonable or
unreasonable?
Reasonable - these are the essential things that Brexit -\ o 5/ | 44 57 52 30| a2 48 | a7 a5 45 46| a7 44| 45 43 46 47 51
needs to deliver to be good for Britain
Unreasonable - the tests are too demanding and Brexit o | ¢ 4o 35 16 25 4|30 21 | 19 21 27 35| 24 26| 23 27 28 23 20
could be good for Britain even if they are not met
Unreasonable - the tests are not demanding enough and
Brexit would be bad for Britain even if they were met 6 10 ! 2 7 6 ! ! 4 1 6 4 3 ! 3 9 5 4 5 !
Don't know 24 20 19 18 20 17 23| 21 26 23 27 24 16| 22 27 22 25 22 25 22
From what you've seen or heard, do you think the
Brexit aims that Theresa May has set out do or do not
meet these six tests?
Do meet these tests 20 12 31 |34 14 11 32| 23 16 14 16 21 29| 20 20 13 22 20 20 15
Do not meet these tests 30 47 17 | 16 45 39 17| 36 25 36 34 27 22| 34 24 37 26 31 30 35
Don't know 50 41 52 | 50 41 51 51| 41 59 51 50 51 49| 46 56 50 52 49 50 49
Labour have said they will not vote in favour of Brexit
unless all six of these conditions are met. Do you think
Labour would or would not be justified in opposing
Brexit if they do not think their criteria have been met?
Would be justified in opposing Brexit 32 60 9 18 55 51 10| 34 31 49 38 23 22| 37 26 47 29 28 29 44
Would not be justified in opposing Brexit 44 21 71 | 65 26 32 71| 48 39 19 32 59 63| 43 44 34 47 48 45 30
Not sure 24 20 19 17 19 17 19| 18 30 32 29 19 15| 20 30 18 24 24 26 26
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